TN ———

CLEARWATER

PROPERTIES

POWER COMPANY Northwestern Energy- See attached
PropPANE/GaAs coMPANY  Energy Partners Approx. 400 gallons/yr LEASED OWNED
WATER Shared well

CITY SEWER OR WATER? No

INTERNET T-Mobile
CABLE No
PHONE No- Could use local- Blackfoot

SEPITIC COMPANY FOR SERVICE

DATE OF LAST SEPITIC SERVICE

SNOWPLOW SERVICE

PEST COMPANY

INSURANCE COMPANY

GARBAGE SERVICES

WHERE DO YOU RECEIVE

YOUR MAIL?

HOA

n/a

Local dump

Mail boxe at Northshore Dr

CARE TO SHARE ANY CONTRACTORS OR HANDYMEN THAT MAY HAVE WORKED ON THE PROPERTY?

ANY ADDITIONAL NOTES?

Agent information:

CLEARWATERPROPERTIES.COM | 800.577.3013



Usage Per AmountBill Usage (K\" DaysOfSer ServiceType

2025 Septe
2025 Augu
2025 July

2025 June
2025 May

2025 April

2025 Marc
2025 Febrt
2025 Janu
2024 Dece
2024 Nove
2024 Octol
2024 Septe
2024 Augu
2024 July

2024 June
2024 May

2024 April

2024 Marc
2024 Febr
2024 Janu;

51.28
61.22
52.63
73.45
124.03
169.51
270.3
324.51
267.12
283.98
87.27
60.19
50.78
44.57
50.02
83.45
189.42
172.37
246.64
281.77
306.67

298
361
314
485
927
1305
2120
2552
2138
2155
625
404
330
286
321
552
1290
1224
1801
2062
2129

30 Electricity
32 Electricity
30 Electricity
32 Electricity
30 Electricity
29 Electricity
29 Electricity
32 Electricity
31 Electricity
32 Electricity
29 Electricity
29 Electricity
32 Electricity
30 Electricity
30 Electricity
32 Electricity
30 Electricity
29 Electricity
32 Electricity
30 Electricity
32 Electricity



