



Utility Checklist

POWER COMPANY Northwestern Energy- See attached

PROPANE/GAS COMPANY Energy Partners Approx. 400 gallons/yr



LEASED



OWNED

WATER Shared well

CITY SEWER OR WATER? No

INTERNET T-Mobile

CABLE No

PHONE No- Could use local- Blackfoot

SEPTIC COMPANY FOR SERVICE

DATE OF LAST SEPTIC SERVICE

SNOWPLOW SERVICE HOA

PEST COMPANY n/a

INSURANCE COMPANY

GARBAGE SERVICES Local dump

WHERE DO YOU RECEIVE YOUR MAIL? Mail box at Northshore Dr

CARE TO SHARE ANY CONTRACTORS OR HANDYMEN THAT MAY HAVE WORKED ON THE PROPERTY?

ANY ADDITIONAL NOTES?

Agent information:

Usage Per Amount	Bill Usage (KW	DaysOfSer	ServiceType
2025 Septe	51.28	298	30 Electricity
2025 Augu	61.22	361	32 Electricity
2025 July	52.63	314	30 Electricity
2025 June	73.45	485	32 Electricity
2025 May	124.03	927	30 Electricity
2025 April	169.51	1305	29 Electricity
2025 Marcl	270.3	2120	29 Electricity
2025 Febrt	324.51	2552	32 Electricity
2025 Janu:	267.12	2138	31 Electricity
2024 Dece	283.98	2155	32 Electricity
2024 Nove	87.27	625	29 Electricity
2024 Octol	60.19	404	29 Electricity
2024 Septe	50.78	330	32 Electricity
2024 Augu	44.57	286	30 Electricity
2024 July	50.02	321	30 Electricity
2024 June	83.45	552	32 Electricity
2024 May	189.42	1290	30 Electricity
2024 April	172.37	1224	29 Electricity
2024 Marcl	246.64	1801	32 Electricity
2024 Febrt	281.77	2062	30 Electricity
2024 Janu:	306.67	2129	32 Electricity